SOCIETY OF PILAR, NAGAR HAVELI

P.O. Khanwel, DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI, 396230
Registered under Society’s Registration Act, 1860, No. 21 of 1860
At Silvassa, Dadra & Nagar Haveli

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The following are the present Governing Body Members of the Society of Pilar
Nagar Haveli, Reg. No. 2/85, Silvassa.

1. Fr
2. bt
3.Fr
4. Fr

5. Fr

Name
. Sylvester Mariendram
. Diogo Gama
. Martinho Alvares
. Angelino Vaz

. Lancelot Fernandes

Fr. Sylvester Mariendram

CHAIRMAN
‘SOCIETY CF PILAR’

NAGAR HAVELI

Designation
Chairman
Secretary
Treasurer

Vice- Chairman

Member

Address
Waliv, Vasai- Maharashtra
Fr. Agnel School, Waliv, Vasai
Silvassa, Dadra & Nagar Haveli
Vapi, Gujarat.

Ambarnath, Maharashtra.



